
 

 

  
 
PRICE LIST effective 1 November 2023  

 
                                         

Annual Subscriptions (1 November to 31 October – Non-Refundable) 
 Flying Member   $603 Calculated pro rata for new entrants 
 Flying Spouse   $402 
 Concession Member  $402 Commonwealth Pensioner Pension Card to be produced 
 Junior Member (under18 years) $201  
 Student Members (under 26 years) $201  Student card to be produced 
 Social Member     $60 
 Temporary Member (1 Month) $60    
 Temporary Member (3 Month) $181    
 
New Flying Member Joining Fee $55   
  
Flying Charges:     All ASC Sailplanes – Maximum charge per flight is 3 hours (except LBP’s engine). 
 Single seat gliders:   FQQ $0.98/min  Junior/Student members  $0.49/min 
        IUN $1.21/min Junior/Student members $0.60/min 
         GFC$1.46/min  Junior/Student members $0.73/min 
  
 Twin seat Gliders:        GPF  $1.19/min  Junior/Student members $0.90/min 
           ZDG $1.74/min Junior/Student members $1.31/min 
           GER $1.65/min Junior/Student members $1.24/min 
           LBP $1.51/min (airframe) Junior/Student members $1.14min 

    $2.46/min (engine) Junior/Student members $1.85/min 
 
Aerotow/Tug Charges  $8.46/min 
 
Flying Start (Ten flight introductory package) 
 Adults   $1,680 
 Full time students $1,470 
 
Gliding Advanced Payment Scheme 
 Scheme 1 - prepay $1,500 and receive 20% bonus, ie, $300 
 Scheme 2 - prepay $2,500 and receive 30% bonus, ie, $750 

 
Glider Air Experience Flights (aerobatic flights and normal)    $357 per flight  
 
Dimona Air Experience Flights Barossa Valley    $398      
    Barossa Valley and More   $566      
    Barossa Valley and River Murray  $592  
 
Light Sports Aircraft Trial Instruction Flights (Jabiru)   $122 for ½ hr, $222 for 1 hr.  
 
Hire of club aircraft for overnights away from Gawler:  Standard flying fees. CFI approval required. 
 
Light Sport (powered) Aircraft   Training   Hire & Fly 
 Jabiru J-170     $195 per hour Tacho  $168 per hour Tacho 
  Non Flying Members  $293    $252 

Jabiru J230     $226    $199 
Non Flying Members  $339    $299 

         
Airfield User Charge to members:  $3.00 per pilot per day (instructors & tug pilots exempt while carrying out these duties). 
Annual charge of $77 for private aircraft with self-launch capability. 
 
Bunkhouse Accommodation: Members $20 per night Nonmembers $25 per night 
     Linen fee $32 per set 
Caravans & Camping:  
 Permanent Site:  $649 per annum 
 Casual Sites Daily:  Members $25 powered  $13 Unpowered 
     Nonmembers $32 powered $20 Unpowered 
 
Hangar Sites    Infrastructure entry fee $2,400, annual leases as per individual leases 
 

Visiting Powered Aircraft:  $20 per engine (GA Airwork or Charter aircraft only) 


